
WINTER 2025/26 Linclonshire Small Bore Rifle Association Short Range Bench Rest League Round 9

NAME CLUB TOTAL
TOTAL 
X's

Opp Score Opp X's RESULT POINTS
TOTAL 
POINTS

DIVISION 1

Andy Moseley NE Lincs Target 100 4 100 2 200 6 V 196 3 W 2 16

Shaun Sowden NE Lincs Target 98 0 98 3 196 3 V 200 6 L 0 10

Nick Penn Sleaford 100 5 99 6 199 11 V 200 8 L 0 8

Roz Moseley NE Lincs Target 100 4 100 5 200 9 V 197 2 W 2 12

Colin Bell NE Lincs Target 100 4 100 4 200 8 V 199 11 W 2 8

M Smedley Sleaford 99 1 98 1 197 2 V 200 9 L 0 0

DIVISION 2

M Francis Sleaford 99 2 100 2 199 4 V 0 0 W 2 14

K Fuller-Wheland Gainsborough 0 0 0 0 0 0 V 199 4 L 0 0

Colin Barratt Trackside 194 2 194 2 V 188 0 W 2 8

Chris Lambert Sleaford 96 4 99 0 195 4 V 196 2 L 0 12

M Newman Sleaford 94 0 94 0 188 0 V 194 2 L 0 4

Alan Craggs Reepham 99 0 97 2 196 2 V 195 4 W 2 16

DIVISION 3

Nigel Scott Reepham 95 0 97 1 192 1 V 193 0 L 0 12

S Colcough Sleaford 96 0 97 0 193 0 V 192 1 W 2 10

Malcolm Whisken NE Lincs Target 0 0 0 0 0 0 V 199 3 L 0 0

Kev Forrington NE Lincs Target 98 0 99 2 197 2 V 199 7 L 0 14

Alan Mincher NE Lincs Target 99 2 100 1 199 3 V 0 0 W 2 6

Alan Weston North Cotes 100 3 99 4 199 7 V 197 2 W 2 12

DIVISION 4

Steve Broderick NE Lincs Target 96 0 97 0 193 0 V 196 8 L 0 16

John Ismanyckys Sleaford 98 3 98 5 196 8 V 193 0 W 2 14

Pete Tetley NE Lincs Target 88 0 86 0 174 0 V 193 1 L 0 2

Glen Kenningdale NE Lincs Target 84 0 89 0 173 0 V 189 0 L 0 2

Martin Overall NE Lincs Target 97 1 96 0 193 1 V 174 0 W 2 14

Mick Bell NE Lincs Target 96 0 93 0 189 0 V 173 0 W 2 6
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DIVISION 5

Abigail Weston North Cotes 98 0 96 1 194 1 V 189 0 W 2 8

Tim Giles Sleaford 96 0 93 0 189 0 V 194 1 L 0 6

Dave Goodwin NE Lincs Target 98 0 98 2 196 2 V 193 5 W 2 10

Marc Piotrowski NE Lincs Target 95 1 97 2 192 3 V 190 2 W 2 16

Graham Russon Stamford 97 3 96 2 193 5 V 196 2 L 0 8

Harvey Lathrope Reepham 96 1 94 1 190 2 V 192 3 L 0 6

DIVISION 6

Colin Cole Gainsborough 97 0 98 3 195 3 V 189 0 W 2 4

Paul Miller Trackside 189 0 189 0 V 195 3 L 0 10

Geoff Cook Trackside 191 2 191 2 V 200 4 L 0 12

Chris McLaren Reepham 97 1 95 2 192 3 V 0 0 W 2 10

Steve Cooke NE Lincs Target 100 2 100 2 200 4 V 191 2 W 2 18

Bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 V 192 3 L 0 0

DIVISION 7

Ross Clapham Reepham 95 1 99 3 194 4 V 192 2 W 2 14

W Grist Gainsborough 96 1 96 1 192 2 V 194 4 L 0 6

Mike Trumble Stamford 92 0 94 0 186 0 V 0 0 W 2 16

Paul Bell NE Lincs Target 97 1 97 3 194 4 V 0 0 W 2 11

Andrea Stott Gainsborough 0 0 0 0 0 0 V 186 0 L 0 6

Bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 V 194 4 L 0 1

DIVISION 8

Jonathon Channing Stamford 94 1 96 0 190 1 V 186 4 W 2 14

Nick Barnard Reepham 94 3 92 1 186 4 V 190 1 L 0 16

Dave Keyworth NE Lincs Target 91 1 94 0 185 1 V 0 0 W 2 10

A Walker Sleaford 92 1 96 2 188 3 V 0 0 W 2 10

Lara Craft NE Lincs Target 0 0 0 0 0 0 V 185 1 L 0 3

Bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 V 188 3 L 0 1

DIVISION 9

Isabella Giles Sleaford 87 0 93 1 180 1 V 90 0 W 2 12

Diane Parker Reepham 49 0 41 0 90 0 V 180 1 L 0 5

Tom Giles Sleaford 89 0 95 1 184 1 V 180 0 W 2 10

Dan Waters Reepham 93 1 93 1 186 2 V 0 0 W 2 16

Stan parker Reepham 91 0 89 0 180 0 V 184 1 L 0 10

Bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 V 186 2 L 0 1
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TEAM COMPETITION

DIVISION 1

NE Lincs Target A 796 26 V 790 21 W 2 18

Sleaford A 790 21 V 796 26 L 0 14

NE Lincs Target B 589 5 V 0 0 W 2 8

Sleaford B 766 8 V 0 0 W 2 10

Bye 0 0 V 589 5 L 0 2

Bye 0 0 V 766 8 L 0 2

DIVISION 2

Reepham A 770 8 V 729 1 W 2 12

NE Lincs Target C 729 1 V 770 8 L 0 8

NE Lincs Target D 782 13 V 0 0 W 2 18

Reepham B 746 10 V 0 0 W 2 12

Bye 0 0 V 782 13 L 0 0

Bye 0 0 V 746 10 L 0 0
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